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Blueberry Spritz 12
Sapling gin, blueberry syrup, double dutch tonic

Angel Face 13
Apricot brandy, whiskey, Sapling gin, orange bitters

Orange Martini 13

Cointreau, Orange vodka, Lillet Blanc, Orange twist

Lady Lavery 14

Sapling gin, lemon juice, basil syrup

Grapefruit Daiquiri 14

East London Rum, grapefruit, lime juice, maraschino liqueur

Apricot Sour 15

Sapling vodka, apricot puree, apricot brandy, lemon juice, aquafaba

Elderflower Negroni 15

Sapling Gin, Suze, Lillet Blanc, St germain

Mezcal Mule 15

Yola mezcal, lime juice, ginger beer

Pink Lady 15

Desdaya tequila, green chartreuse, aperol, lime juice

Mountain Sour 0% 13

Everleaf mountain 0%, Wavelength 0%, lemon juice, aquafaba
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VODKA
Sapling
Reyka

East London
Sipsmith
Belvedere
Konik’s Tail

GIN

Sapling

Sipsmith

Hendrick’s

The Botanist

Sapling Sloe
Monkey 47 Sloe
RUM

East London
Diplomatico Mantuano
Diplomatico Reserva

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
Desdeya Blanco

Yola Mezcal

Casa Dragones Blanco
Pensador Mezcal
Madre Mezcal Espadin

DIGESTIVES

Averna

Montenegro
Fernet-Branca
Amaretto
Mandarine Napoléon
Chartreuse
Graham’s White Port
Graham’s Red Port
Nardini Grappa

6110
7112
6110
7112
10 | 18
916

6110
7112
8|14
916
8115
10 |18

7)1
8|14
10|18

7113
8|14
2550
8116
8116

7112
7112
6110
7112
8|14
1018
7112
7112
1018

WHISKY & WHISKEY
Buffalo Trace (Bourbon)
JW Black Label 12yo
Talisker 10yo
Glenkinchie 12yo
Lagavulin 16yo
Glenmorangie Signet

BRANDY & CALVADOS
Martell VS

Hennessy VS

Avallen Calvados

7112
8|14
9116
9116
11119

30 | 60

7112
916
8|14

Giffard Apricot de Roussillon 6| 10

VERMOUTH

Lillet Blanc

Antica Formula

Bandara Rojo

Cocchi Americano

Cocchi Rossa

Discarded Sweet Cascara

APERITIVO
Campari
[talicus
Suze
St-Germain

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Botivo
Wavelength Ruby

Everleaf
Marine | Mountain | Forest

SPECIALITY
Absinthe
Pisco

Double Dutch
Indian tonic | Soda water | Ginger beer | Ginger ale 3

6110
7112
612
7112
7112
612

6110
8|14
7112
8|14

6110
6110
6110

916
8|14



